CHANGE ORDER FORM
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER Force Account 01

PROJECT: US 271: The construction of a new location, freeway facility consisting of grading, structures, base,
surfacing & pavement markings from 0.3 miles north of US 67 to 0.6 miles south of FM 3417

[CONT RACTOR:  Williams Brothers Construction Co,, Inc. . - ]

Contractor is directed to make the following changes to the Contract Documents.
DESCRIPTION OF Raise CR 2040 Superstructure and reconstruct north approach of bridge to provide 23' 6"
CHANGES: clearance over UPRR

ATTACHMENTS: See Separate List of Attachments

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE [N CONTRACT TIME
1. Original Price: $ 72,825,61851 Original Time; 663 DAYS
2. Total of Prior Change Orders: $ 421,164.27 Total of Prior Change Orders: 0 DAYS
Total Time Prior to Current

3. Total Price Prior to Current Change Order: $ 73,246,782.78 Change Order: 663 DAYS
4. Total of Current Change Order: FORCE ACCOUNT Total of Current Change Order: TBD DAYS
5. New Price Resulting from Current Change New Time Resulting from Current

Order: $ 73,246,782.78 Change Order: TBD DAYS

AGREED BY:

- ;) JUR—— -
Willlams Brothers Construction Co: /,g . «'/A / ﬁmg’;pﬁ / “/2_7 . / 4

\ 7 (Sigphture)\ s o= AL SN ADate)
(
PTP Transportation, LLC: Wa\»/é
¢ ~

[0 1Y

(Signature) (Date)
APPROVED BY: ) 7
[Gecas L
Titus County: / . / -2/ ‘7/
{Signature} {Date}
Texas Department of Transportation:
{Signature} {Date)

Federal Highway Adminlstration:

{Signature)} (Date}





